
Pachet nufar, domestos, cif, savex

I.D.: 105271526

Data publicarii	04.11.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 269,80 RON - 269,80 RON

Descriere: 1 1L NUFAR DETARTRANT BUC 6.000 11.5000 69.00 13.11 2 750 ML DOMESTOS BUC 6.000 11.5000 69.00 13.11 3 750ML CIF CREMA BUC 3.000 11.0000 33.00 6.27 4 400G SAVEX MANUAL BUC 13.000 7.6000 98.80 18.77
